AHS British National Championships
(N)

Malvern, United
Kingdom

27 Jul 2006, Fillies 1 year old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: RL COTTON
CANDY

Colour:

Owner: Tyzack

Name: EXQUISITE
LADY

Colour:

Owner: Timms

Name: HB PAKIRA
Colour:
Owner: Currey

Name: ARGENTA'S
STAR

Colour:

Owner: Gould

Name: SHAZINJA
Colour:
Owner: Stansfield

Name: AAZADINA
Colour:
Owner: Butt

Name: ALICIA
KOSSACK
Colour:

Owner: Gamlin

Name: CHAMIN E
Colour:
Owner: Moore

Name: ROE LUJAINE
Colour:
Owner: Pichaud

Name: ESSTARAH
Colour:
Owner: Cooper

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	AHS British National Championships (N)

